3. Prazsky vanocni maraton 2011 /
3rd Prague Christmas Marathon 2011
Fotogalerie / Photo Gallery

Dobromil Pryl

Vysledky / Results
Celkové poiadi / Total Results

Misto / Pfijmeni /

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Surname

POKORNY
STASKIEWICZ
SZALAY
KUF
DVORAK
SZALAY
IVANCO
POLIVKA
MAJEWSKI
SEDLECKY
BILKO
GOLIS
KOVARIK

LESCHKE

SVECHOTA

GARGOULAKIS

SZMEK

HRUDKA

Jméno /
Name

Richard
Szymon
Jan

Jan
Martin
Juraj
Alexandr
Ondrej
Bartosz
Michal
Martin
Remigiusz
Tomas

Tobias

Ondrej

Foivos

Marek

Jakub

Stat

State

CZE

POL

SVK

CZE

CZE

SVK

CZE

CZE

POL

CZE

CZE

POL

CZE

GER

CZE

GRE

CZE

CZE

oddil /
Club

VSK HUMANITA PRAHA

BRATISLAVA
TJ DUKLA PRAHA
TJ DUKLA PRAHA
BRATISLAVA
USK PRAHA

TJ DUKLA PRAHA

TJ DUKLA PRAHA

SC BYSTRICE

USK PRAHA

SV MEDIZIN BAUTZEN
E.V.

TJ DUKLA PRAHA
ODYSSEAS ATHENS
SC BYSTRICE

TJ DUKLA PRAHA

Juniorky /
Juniors
Women

Juniofi /
Juniors
Men


http://www.pryl.cz/dobromil/201112JuliskaVanocniMaratonKord/index.html

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

BRADAC
TYLECEK
WOICIK
MIROVSKY

NOWACKA

LANIGAN

KRMASEK

SKROVNY

JERABEK

KRSNAKOVA

KINDL

PIETRUCZUK

JAKES

KODEDOVA
CIMLER
MALY
COYLE
GENZER
SKOPEK
SIKORA

DE VRIES
HANOUSEK

HRUDKA

KONSTANTINOS

GIANNETTI

Petr
Libor
Katarzina
Vojtéch
Oktawia

O’keeffe
Arthur

Ondrej

Petr

Petr

Lucia

David
Christopher
Jiri
Barbora
Cestmir
Filip
Natalya
JiFi
Tomas
Filip
Jaakob
JiFi
Bohumil
Mekras

Giuliano

CZE

CZE

POL

CZE

POL

IRL

CZE

CZE

CZE

SVK

CZE

CAN

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

IRL

CZE

SVK

CZE

GER

CZE

CZE

GRE

CZE

LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN

EKONOM PRAHA

USK PRAHA

VSK HUMANITA PRAHA
LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN

TJ SLOVACKA SLAVIA
UHERSKE HRADISTE

DUKLA BANSKA
BYSTRICA

TJ DUKLA PRAHA

TJ LOKOMOTIVA
TEPLICE

TJ DUKLA PRAHA
TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA

SOKOL VRSOVICE

EKONOM PRAHA
BRATISLAVA

SC BYSTRICE

SV 1845 ESSLINGEN
EKONOM PRAHA
TJ DUKLA PRAHA
ODYSSEAS ATHENS

TJ DUKLA PRAHA



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

BRUNNE

STELZER

JILEK

LATAL
SKARZYNSKA
IOANNIDIS

JILKOVA

HUSAR

BILKOVA

JURENZ

MENDREJ

BAILEY
CIMPA

KOUTSOUKOU

PIGLOSIEWICZ

VALKOVIC
KOUBA

PRYL

BALKO

VESELSKY

WINKLER

KONVICKA

Alexander

Victoria

Jaroslav
Martin
Alexandra
Odysseas

Klara

Peter

Lenka

Jens

Matus

Eanna
Miroslav

Anna-Lalyn

Ingmar

Martin

Vit

Dobromil

Stefan St.

Karel

Ralph

Martin

GER

AUT

CZE

CZE

POL

GRE

CZE

SVK

CZE

GER

SVK

IRL

CZE

GRE

GER

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

CZE

KSV 90 WEIBWASSER

STEIERMARKISCHER
LANDESFECHTLCUB
GRAZ

LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN

SOKOL STERNBERK

ODYSSEAS ATHENS
SC PRAHA

DUKLA BANSKA
BYSTRICA

TJ DUKLA PRAHA

SV MEDIZIN BAUTZEN
E.V.

DUKLA BANSKA
BYSTRICA

LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN
ODYSSEAS ATHENS

SV- WACKER
BURGHAUSEN

SC PRAHA
TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA
SOKOL VRSOVICE

SPORTOVNI SERM USTI
NAD LABEM

SOKOL VRSOVICE

SV- WACKER
BURGHAUSEN

SC BYSTRICE

1



66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

82

84

85

86

87

88

88

JURICEK
LETENAYOVA
JILKOVA

LORENC

BERAN

HUBACKOVA

GRELLA

SZNAPKA
RENGEVIC
SLAVIK
SOSNA
AUJESKA

PANEK

CERNY

DIANOVA

ROBIC

SVOBODA
MAREK
KOLBE
DURYCH

KOMINAK

TOMKOVA

DOUBAL

SVORCOVA

Josef
Kristina
Nikola

Adam

Pavel

Martina

Gerit

Zbigniew
Vladimir
Matéj
Martin
Karolina

Dalibor

Vojtéch

Natalie

Roland

Jan

Jan
Stanislav
Martin

Norbert

Barbora

Jakub

Lucie

CZE

SVK

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

CZE

SVK

CZE

CZE

SVK

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

SVK

SVK

CZE

CZE

DUKLA OLOMOUC

SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA
LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN 2
EKONOM PRAHA

CSK RIEGEL - TJ BANIK
PRAHA

TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA

SV- WACKER
BURGHAUSEN

10
SC BYSTRICE 11
SK GRAFON

TJ DUKLA PRAHA 12
TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA

SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA

EKONOM PRAHA

CSK RIEGEL - TJ BANIK
PRAHA

TJ DUKLA PRAHA

STEIERMARKISCHE
LANDESFECHTCLUB
GRAZ

LOKOMOTIVA PLZEN

TJ DUKLA PRAHA

EKONOM PRAHA

TJ DUKLA PRAHA 13
SK GRAFON 14

DUKLA BANSKA
BYSTRICA

EKONOM PRAHA

TJ DUKLA PRAHA 4



90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

SVOBODA

BALKO

KLUSAK
MICKOVA
SAMALOVA
BOTONAKI
JEZKOVA
BOTONAKI
HATLEOVA
KUFOVA

MENSAK

WALDNER

BARTOVA

LIEBSTEIN

KARLICKOVA
KURZMANN

MARES

VEGHELYI

NEUGEBAUEROVA
MICHALKOVA

JANKOVA

STELZER

Tomas

Stefan ml.

Miroslav

Andrea

Anna

Marina

Slavka

Fotini

Veronika

Josefina

Samuel

Manfred

Lenka

Juliane

Jana

Elisabeth

Martin

Patricia

Monika

Marie

Karolina

Roswitha

CZE  USK Praha

SPORTOVNI SERM USTI
NAD LABEM

CZE

CZE

SVK  SLAVIA UK BRATISLAVA
CZE  TJ DUKLA PRAHA 5
GRE  ODYSSEAS ATHENS 6
CZE EKONOM PRAHA

GRE  ODYSSEAS ATHENS 7
CZE  SOKOL VRSOVICE

CZE  TJ DUKLA PRAHA 8

SVK  SK GRAFON

STEIERMARKISCHER
AUT LANDESFECHTLCUB
GRAZ

CZE TJ BOHEMIANS PRAHA

SV MEDIZIN BAUTZEN
GER EV 9

CZE EKONOM PRAHA
AUT USI - GRAZ
CZE SCPRAHA

STEIERMARKISCHE
AUT LANDESFECHTCLUB
GRAZ

CZE EKONOM PRAHA
CZE  TJ DUKLA PRAHA 10
CZE  TJ DUKLA PRAHA 11

STEIERMARKISCHER
AUT  LANDESFECHTLCUB
GRAZ

15



112

113

114

115

116

117

118

DNF

DNF

DNF

GRELLA

CIMLEROVA
CENKOVA

PUTA

BABOROVA

SCOTKOVA

ERNAZAROVA

MAYR
ZASCHKE

SVOBODA

David

Zuzana

Miroslava

Tomas

Zlata

Zlatica

Gulzira

Lena

Pavel

Ivo

GER

CZE

SVK

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

AUT

CZE

CZE

SV- WACKER
BURGHAUSEN

SOKOL VRSOVICE
SK GRAFON
EKONOM PRAHA

TJ LOKOMOTIVA
TEPLICE

EKONOM PRAHA

VSTJ FAKULTA
STAVEBNI

USI - GRAZ

16

12



